

<b>2022 Citywide Concrete Panel Replacement</b>						120 Days		Chato's Concrete, LLC: SureTec Insurance Company		Silva Construction, Inc.: Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company		Keene Concrete, Inc.: The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company	
<b>Contract No. 202161502</b>													
Bid Item	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid		
202-00019	REMOVAL OF INLET	3	EA	\$480.00	\$1,440.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00		
202-00210	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	7200	SY	\$17.00	\$122,400.00	\$14.00	\$100,800.00	\$17.00	\$122,400.00	\$19.00	\$136,800.00		
208-00050	STORM DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	48	EA	\$18.00	\$864.00	\$16.00	\$768.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$7,200.00		
212-01200	RESTORE LANDSCAPING	1600	SF	\$6.00	\$9,600.00	\$3.00	\$4,800.00	\$2.00	\$3,200.00	\$8.00	\$12,800.00		
304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	480	TON	\$30.00	\$14,400.00	\$22.00	\$10,560.00	\$28.00	\$13,440.00	\$35.00	\$16,800.00		
412-00000	24-HOUR HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	2100	CY	\$24.00	\$50,400.00	\$60.00	\$126,000.00	\$19.00	\$39,900.00	\$55.00	\$115,500.00		
412-00001	ADD PIGMENT TO CONCRETE	30	CY	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$49.00	\$1,470.00	\$130.00	\$3,900.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00		
412-00100	GEO TECH MATERIAL TESTING CONCRETE	16	EA	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$420.00	\$6,720.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$650.00	\$10,400.00		
412-01000	10" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	7200	SY	\$120.00	\$864,000.00	\$79.00	\$568,800.00	\$104.00	\$748,800.00	\$105.00	\$756,000.00		
413-00100	CONCRETE PATCHING (STRUCTURAL SURFACE REPAIR <2" DEPTH)	80	SF-IN	\$12.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$13.00	\$1,040.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00		
604-14050	NUMBER 14 INLET (L=6')	3	EA	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,490.00	\$7,470.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00		
604-16050	SINGLE NUMBER 16 INLET	3	EA	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,490.00	\$7,470.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00		
609-21020	CURB & GUTTER TYPE II, SECTION 2B	1000	LF	\$36.00	\$36,000.00	\$27.00	\$27,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00		
609-21023	CURB & GUTTER TYPE IIB (9") CURBHEAD	1000	LF	\$36.00	\$36,000.00	\$21.00	\$21,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$33.00	\$33,000.00		
630-00000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - ARTERIAL/COLLECTOR	30	DAY	\$840.00	\$25,200.00	\$670.00	\$20,100.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00		
630-00003	TRAFFIC CONTROL - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC CONTROL	10	HR	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$95.00	\$950.00		
<b>Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:</b>					<b>\$1,199,064.00</b>								
						<b>BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT</b>	<b>\$905,758.00</b>	<b>\$1,036,580.00</b>	<b>\$1,190,400.00</b>				
						<b>TEXTURA FEE</b>	<b>\$3,250.00</b>	<b>\$5,850.00</b>	<b>\$5,850.00</b>				
						<b>\$909,008.00</b>	<b>\$1,042,430.00</b>	<b>\$1,196,250.00</b>					